WOMEN'S GROUPS WOMEN'S PAIRS
REF. DIs SIzEs PHOTO PRICE PER LEOTARD REF. DIs SiZEs PHOTO PRICE PER LEOTARD

SEP - JULY SEP - DEC JAN - JULY SEP - JULY SEP - DEC JAN - JULY
HO005 WG 28, 34, 36 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00 S003 wp 30, 36 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00
S015 WG 28, 36, 36 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00 S013 wp 28,38 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00
S019 WG 32, 34,34 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00 S020 wp 32,38 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00
S031 WG 34, 38, 38 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00 S021 wp 32,34 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00
S037 WG 28, 32,32 SOLD $022 wp 34,36 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00
S038 WG 28, 32,32 £50.00 £25.00 £35.00 S026 wp 34, 40 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00
HO080 WG 30, 36, 38 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00 S115 wp 28,34 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
H129 WG 34, 38, 40 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00 H154 wp 28, 32 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00
S156 WG 30, 36, 36 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00 S155 wp 30, 36 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00
H157 WG 28,32, 34 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00 S160 wp 32,34 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00
H159 WG 32, 36, 38 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00 S161 wp 32,38 £100.00 £55.00 £80.00

MIXED PAIRS
REF. DIS SIZES PHOTO PRICE PER LEOTARD

SEP - JULY SEP - DEC JAN - JULY
HO008 MXP 32,40 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
S017 MXP 32,40 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
H231 MXP 32,40 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00

MEN'S PAIRS / MEN'S GROUPS

S045 MP 30,34 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
S064 MP 30, 36 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
S065 MP 28,34 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
S117 MP 28,32 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00
H132 MP 28, 32 £80.00 £45.00 £65.00
S206 MP 34,40 £150.00 £80.00 £120.00




H200

H211

H219

H225

H232

H233

WG

WG

WG

WG

WG

WG

28, 32, 32

28,32, 34

32,34, 36

28, 32, 32

32, 38, 38

30, 34, 36

£100.00

£80.00

£80.00

BOOKED

£55.00

BOOKED

£45.00

£45.00

BOOKED

£80.00

£65.00

£65.00

$162

H214

H215

H216

WP

WP

WP

WP

32,38

30, 36

32,40

32,40

£80.00

£80.00

£45.00

£45.00

BOOKED

BOOKED

£65.00

£65.00

$197

$220

§221

MP

MG

MG

32,38

30, 36, 40

28, 30, 34, 36, 38,
38

£150.00

£150.00

£150.00

£80.00

£80.00

£80.00

£120.00

£120.00

£120.00



