			WOMEN'S GROUPS							WOMEN'S PAIRS								MIXED PAIRS			
REF.	DIS	SIZES	рното		PRICE PER LEOTARD		REF.	REF. DIS SIZES PHOT		рното	PRICE PER LEOTARD		RE	REF. DIS		SIZES PHOTO		PRICE PER LEOTARD			
H005	WG	28, 34, 36		SEP - JULY £80.00	sep - dec £45.00	JAN - JULY £65.00	S003		30, 36		SEP - JULY	SEP - DEC	jan - july £65.00	но			32, 40		SEP - JULY £150.00	SEP - DEC	14N - JULY £120.00
S015	WG	28, 36, 36		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00	S013	WP	28, 38		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S0 :	. 7 MX	P :	32, 40	W	£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
S019	WG	32, 34, 34		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S020	WP	32, 38		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	H2	31 MX	P :	32, 40		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
S031	WG	34, 38, 38		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S021	WP	32, 34		£80.00	£45.00	£65.00								
S037	WG	28, 32, 32			SOLD		S022	WP	34, 36		£80.00	£45.00	£65.00	_				VEN'S PAIRS / MEN'S GROUPS			
S038	WG	28, 32, 32		£50.00	£25.00	£35.00	S02 6	WP	34, 40		£80.00	£45.00	£65.00	S04	!5 MI		30, 34		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
H080	WG	30, 36, 38		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00	\$115	WP	28, 34		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00	S0	54 MI	2	30, 36		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
H129	WG	34, 38, 40		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00	H154	WP	28, 32		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S0	5 MI	5	28, 34		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
S156	WG	30, 36, 36		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S155	WP	30, 36		£80.00	£45.00	£65.00	51	. 7 м	5	28, 32		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
H157	WG	28, 32, 34		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S160	WP	32, 34		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	H1	32 MI		28, 32		£80.00	£45.00	£65.00
H159	WG	32, 36, 38	MART	£150.00	£80.00	£120.00	S161	WP	32, 38		£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	S2()6 MI	5	34, 40		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00

H200	WG	28, 32, 32		BOOKED		S162	WP	32, 38	£80.00	£45.00	£65.00	S197	MP	32, 38		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
H211	WG	28, 32, 34	£100.00	£55.00	£80.00	H214	WP	30, 36	£80.00	£45.00	£65.00	S220	MG	30, 36, 40		£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
H219	WG	32, 34, 36		BOOKED		H215	WP	32, 40		BOOKED		S221	MG	28, 30, 34, 36, 38 38	M	£150.00	£80.00	£120.00
H225	WG	28, 32, 32	£80.00	£45.00	£65.00	H216	WP	32, 40		BOOKED								
H232	WG	32, 38, 38	£80.00	£45.00	£65.00													
H233	WG	30, 34, 36		BOOKED														